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Round 3 (Fri, July 9) v

Player Points Summary

Player Purse Summary

2021 Golfweek Super Senior, Legends & Super Legends Championship

Super Senior

Pos.

(-]

T5

T5

T5

"

T12

T12

T12

T15

T15

17

18

T19

T19

T19

T19

23

24

XD ADNDNP PN DNEP A DNDNP DI ADN AP AP ADIAP AP ADIAP S P PPN rte

Player

Parmar, Robert
Hargis, Ben
Vaughan, Emile
Barnes, Bill
Samuel, Kent
Fritz, John
Hoffman, John
Mcgee, Mac
Vaughan, Larry
Melampy, Gary
Knorr, Curt
Benefield, Mark
Hegarty, James
Edens, Bob

Johnston, Brian

Allen Il, Robert M.

Ragley, Donald
Parkinson, Dan
Young, Bob
Casamento, Bob
Quinlan, Mike
Rubrecht, Robin
Meyer, Bennett

Long, Bill

+

+2

+4

+4

+4

+7

+8

+9

+10

+11

+1

+1

+12

+12

+14

+16

+17

+17

+17

+17

+19

+21

R1

73

7

75

7

72

U

72

69

75

77

72

77

78

73

73

72

76

80

76

77

76

79

77

78

R2

72

73

Ul

73

75

73

70

78

72

74

74

75

74

75

77

76

76

76

79

77

79

73

77

76

R3

69

7

Al

74

73

76

78

76

77

74

80

75

75

79

78

80

78

76

78

79

78

81

81

83

Total
Gross

214

215

217

218

220

220

220

223

224

225

226

227

227

227

228

228

230

232

233

233

233

233

235

237

adjusted

Purse

$500.00
$400.00
$350.00
$300.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Points

1200.00

800.00

600.00

540.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

370.00

340.00

310.00

280.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

215.00

215.00

200.00

190.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

140.00

130.00
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T26
T26

28

29

30

31
WD
WD
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WD

Legend

T5
T5

T5

T9
T9
T9
12
T13
T13
T15
T15
T15
T15
T19
T19
T21
T21

23
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24

Moore, Bill
Heyward, Daniel
Castagna, Jim
Rubin, Mark
Ward, Chip
Yates, Garland
Williams, Jeffrey
Noonan, Ken
Peebles, James
Manning, Patrick

Baxter, Mark

Yandell, Charley
Jackson, Mike
Clark, Fred
Washburn, George
Pavoni, Phil
Allen, Peter
McDade, Pete
Russell, Don
Crocker, David
Friend, Stephen
Perry, Frank
Gardner, Wayne
Beebe, Bob
Kamis, Jim
Fosdick, Michael
Booth, Kerry
Grady, Thomas
Osborne, John
Eichele, Ken
Bates, David
Lundquist, Bobby
Bell, Dave

Virgil, Brad

Robinson, Sam

+22

+23

+23

+24

+26

+32

+35

+4

+5

+9

+10

+11

+11

+1

+12

+13

+13

+13

+14

+15

+15

+16

+16

+16

+16

+17

+17

+18

+18

+21

+22

76

84

78

77

81

86

82

76

82

82

WD

74

73

76

75

75

77

70

77

79

75

74

75

78

80

78

75

74

75

80

79

78

76

78

79

81

78

82

79

86

82

84

77

85

85

73

74

72

78

78

75

79

76

74

76

78

77

79

76

79

79

81

79

77

77

81

82

78

77

81
77
79
84
75
80
85

WD

WD

O wD

73
74
77
73
74
75
78
75
76
78
77
78
74
75
75
78
77
78
76
77
75
76
81

82

238
239
239
240
242
248
251
WD
WD

e wD

WD

220
221
225
226
227
227
227
228
229
229
229
230
231
231
232
232
232
232
233
233
234
234
237

238

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$500.00
$400.00
$350.00
$300.00
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00
$150.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

120.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1200.00

800.00

600.00

540.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

370.00

310.00

310.00

310.00

250.00

235.00

235.00

205.00

205.00

205.00

205.00

175.00

175.00

155.00

155.00

140.00

130.00
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27
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T28
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Super Legend

T5

T5

10
™

™

T4

T14

XD P b apraprabu b dD DD AP b abbrgbrabidbidi e

Daniels, Danny

Ackerman, George

Ramsey , Jack
Friend, Gary
True, Jeffrey
Andrews, Pete
Meisels, Lloyd

Clay, Rick

Marsh, Don
Costanzo, Frank
Brown, William
Stenholm, Gil
DuBois, Jim
Pfrogner, Jim
Busbee, Charlie
Shimmin, Gary
Pavoni, Joe
Kirkland, Nick
OConnell, Marty
Toombs, Tommy
Wilson, Steve
Fischer, Rich
Martin, Walt
Ford, Yancey
Daniels, John
ONeal, Les
Kenny, Ben

Heldmar, Bill

+23

+25

+28

+29

+29

+31

+12

+13

+14

+14

+15

+17

+19

+20

+21

+21

+23

+24

+24

+37

+46

+11

+15

80

77

79

81

76

84

79

82

7

68

77

77

78

74

75

76

80

81

80

78

83

80

80

82

88

77

78

WD

80

83

77

87

85

86

82

WD

74

70

74

79

76

75

78

81

76

78

81

81

80

78

78

85

87

78

81

79

81

88

77

84

77

WD

69

78

77

73

76

81

78

76

79

77

76

78

76

82

82

86

87

WD

WD

239

241

244

245

245

247

WD

WD

214

216

228

229

230

230

231

233

235

236

237

237

239

240

240

253

262

155

159

WD

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$500.00
$350.00
$250.00
$200.00
$125.00
$125.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

120.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

0.00

0.00

1200.00

800.00

600.00

540.00

470.00

470.00

410.00

370.00

340.00

310.00

265.00

265.00

240.00

225.00

225.00

210.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



