Golfweek



1 Select a Date: Round 3 (Fri, July 9)

Player Points Summary

Player Purse Summary

2021 Golfweek Super Senior, Legends & Super Legends Championship

Super Senior adjusted

1	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross	Purse	Points	
☆	1	Parmar, Robert	-2	73	72	69	214	\$500.00	1200.00	
☆	2	Hargis, Ben	-1	71	73	71	215	\$400.00	800.00	
☆	3	Vaughan, Emile	+1	75	71	71	217	\$350.00	600.00	
☆	4	Barnes, Bill	+2	71	73	74	218	\$300.00	540.00	
\triangle	T5	Samuel, Kent	+4	72	75	73	220	\$225.00	450.00	
☆	T5	Fritz, John	+4	71	73	76	220	\$225.00	450.00	
☆	T5	Hoffman, John	+4	72	70	78	220	\$225.00	450.00	
☆	8	Mcgee, Mac	+7	69	78	76	223	\$150.00	370.00	
☆	9	Vaughan, Larry	+8	75	72	77	224	\$125.00	340.00	
☆	10	Melampy, Gary	+9	77	74	74	225	\$100.00	310.00	
☆	11	Knorr, Curt	+10	72	74	80	226	\$100.00	280.00	
\triangle	T12	Benefield, Mark	+11	77	75	75	227	\$0.00	240.00	
\triangle	T12	Hegarty, James	+11	78	74	75	227	\$0.00	240.00	
☆	T12	Edens, Bob	+11	73	75	79	227	\$0.00	240.00	
☆	T15	Johnston, Brian	+12	73	77	78	228	\$0.00	215.00	
☆	T15	Allen II, Robert M.	+12	72	76	80	228	\$0.00	215.00	H
☆	17	Ragley, Donald	+14	76	76	78	230	\$0.00	200.00	L
☆	18	Parkinson, Dan	+16	80	76	76	232	\$0.00	190.00	?
☆	T19	Young, Bob	+17	76	79	78	233	\$0.00	165.00	
☆	T19	Casamento, Bob	+17	77	77	79	233	\$0.00	165.00	
☆	T19	Quinlan, Mike	+17	76	79	78	233	\$0.00	165.00	
☆	T19	Rubrecht, Robin	+17	79	73	81	233	\$0.00	165.00	
☆	23	Meyer, Bennett	+19	77	77	81	235	\$0.00	140.00	
☆	24	Long, Bill	+21	78	76	83	237	\$0.00	130.00	

25	Moore, Bill	+22	76	81	81	238	\$0.00	120.00
T26	Heyward, Daniel	+23	84	78	77	239	\$0.00	110.00
T26	Castagna, Jim	+23	78	82	79	239	\$0.00	110.00
28	Rubin, Mark	+24	77	79	84	240	\$0.00	110.00
29	Ward, Chip	+26	81	86	75	242	\$0.00	110.00
30	Yates, Garland	+32	86	82	80	248	\$0.00	110.00
31	Williams, Jeffrey	+35	82	84	85	251	\$0.00	0.00
WD	Noonan, Ken	-	76	77	WD	WD	\$0.00	0.00
WD	Peebles, James	-	82	85	WD	WD	\$0.00	0.00
6 WD	Manning, Patrick	-	82	85	1 WD	3 WD	\$0.00	0.00
WD	Baxter, Mark	-	WD			WD	\$0.00	0.00
	T26 T26 28 29 30 31 WD WD	T26 Heyward, Daniel T26 Castagna, Jim 28 Rubin, Mark 29 Ward, Chip 30 Yates, Garland 31 Williams, Jeffrey WD Noonan, Ken WD Peebles, James 3 WD Manning, Patrick	T26 Heyward, Daniel +23 T26 Castagna, Jim +23 28 Rubin, Mark +24 29 Ward, Chip +26 30 Yates, Garland +32 31 Williams, Jeffrey +35 WD Noonan, Ken - WD Peebles, James - WD Manning, Patrick -	T26 Heyward, Daniel +23 84 T26 Castagna, Jim +23 78 28 Rubin, Mark +24 77 29 Ward, Chip +26 81 30 Yates, Garland +32 86 31 Williams, Jeffrey +35 82 WD Noonan, Ken - 76 WD Peebles, James - 82 WD Manning, Patrick - 82	T26 Heyward, Daniel +23 84 78 T26 Castagna, Jim +23 78 82 28 Rubin, Mark +24 77 79 29 Ward, Chip +26 81 86 30 Yates, Garland +32 86 82 31 Williams, Jeffrey +35 82 84 WD Noonan, Ken - 76 77 WD Peebles, James - 82 85 WD Manning, Patrick - 82 85	T26 Heyward, Daniel +23 84 78 77 T26 Castagna, Jim +23 78 82 79 28 Rubin, Mark +24 77 79 84 29 Ward, Chip +26 81 86 75 30 Yates, Garland +32 86 82 80 31 Williams, Jeffrey +35 82 84 85 WD Noonan, Ken - 76 77 WD WD Peebles, James - 82 85 WD ❸ WD Manning, Patrick - 82 85 ❤ WD	T26 Heyward, Daniel +23 84 78 77 239 T26 Castagna, Jim +23 78 82 79 239 28 Rubin, Mark +24 77 79 84 240 29 Ward, Chip +26 81 86 75 242 30 Yates, Garland +32 86 82 80 248 31 Williams, Jeffrey +35 82 84 85 251 WD Noonan, Ken - 76 77 WD WD WD Peebles, James - 82 85 WD WD \$\text{WD} Manning, Patrick - 82 85 \$\text{WD} \$\$\text{\$	T26 Heyward, Daniel +23 84 78 77 239 \$0.00 T26 Castagna, Jim +23 78 82 79 239 \$0.00 28 Rubin, Mark +24 77 79 84 240 \$0.00 29 Ward, Chip +26 81 86 75 242 \$0.00 30 Yates, Garland +32 86 82 80 248 \$0.00 31 Williams, Jeffrey +35 82 84 85 251 \$0.00 WD Noonan, Ken - 76 77 WD WD \$0.00 WD Peebles, James - 82 85 WD WD \$0.00 WD Manning, Patrick - 82 85 WD \$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$2,700.00

Total Points Allocated: 8930.00

Legend adjusted

•	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross	Purse	Points
☆	1	Yandell, Charley	+4	74	73	73	220	\$500.00	1200.00
☆	2	Jackson, Mike	+5	73	74	74	221	\$400.00	800.00
☆	3	Clark, Fred	+9	76	72	77	225	\$350.00	600.00
☆	4	Washburn, George	+10	75	78	73	226	\$300.00	540.00
☆	T5	Pavoni , Phil	+11	75	78	74	227	\$210.00	450.00
☆	T5	Allen, Peter	+11	77	75	75	227	\$210.00	450.00
☆	T5	McDade, Pete	+11	70	79	78	227	\$210.00	450.00
☆	8	Russell, Don	+12	77	76	75	228	\$150.00	370.00
☆	Т9	Crocker, David	+13	79	74	76	229	\$70.00	310.00
☆	Т9	Friend, Stephen	+13	75	76	78	229	\$70.00	310.00
☆	Т9	Perry, Frank	+13	74	78	77	229	\$70.00	310.00
☆	12	Gardner, Wayne	+14	75	77	78	230	\$0.00	250.00
☆	T13	Beebe, Bob	+15	78	79	74	231	\$0.00	235.00
☆	T13	Kamis, Jim	+15	80	76	75	231	\$0.00	235.00
☆	T15	Fosdick, Michael	+16	78	79	75	232	\$0.00	205.00
☆	T15	Booth, Kerry	+16	75	79	78	232	\$0.00	205.00
☆	T15	Grady, Thomas	+16	74	81	77	232	\$0.00	205.00
☆	T15	Osborne, John	+16	75	79	78	232	\$0.00	205.00
☆	T19	Eichele, Ken	+17	80	77	76	233	\$0.00	175.00
☆	T19	Bates, David	+17	79	77	77	233	\$0.00	175.00
☆	T21	Lundquist, Bobby	+18	78	81	75	234	\$0.00	155.00
☆	T21	Bell, Dave	+18	76	82	76	234	\$0.00	155.00
☆	23	Virgil, Brad	+21	78	78	81	237	\$0.00	140.00
☆	24	Robinson, Sam	+22	79	77	82	238	\$0.00	130.00

☆	25	Daniels, Danny	+23	80	80	79	239	\$0.00	120.00
☆	26	Ackerman, George	+25	77	83	81	241	\$0.00	110.00
☆	27	Ramsey , Jack	+28	79	77	88	244	\$0.00	110.00
☆	T28	Friend, Gary	+29	81	87	77	245	\$0.00	110.00
☆	T28	True, Jeffrey	+29	76	85	84	245	\$0.00	110.00
☆	30	Andrews, Pete	+31	84	86	77	247	\$0.00	110.00
☆	WD	Meisels, Lloyd	-	79	82	WD	WD	\$0.00	0.00
☆	WD	Clay, Rick	-	82	WD		WD	\$0.00	0.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$2,540.00

Total Points Allocated: 8930.00

Super Legend adjusted

6	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross	Purse	Points
☆	1	Marsh, Don	-2	71	74	69	214	\$500.00	1200.00
☆	2	Costanzo, Frank	E	68	70	78	216	\$350.00	800.00
☆	3	Brown, William	+12	77	74	77	228	\$250.00	600.00
☆	4	Stenholm, Gil	+13	77	79	73	229	\$200.00	540.00
☆	T5	DuBois, Jim	+14	78	76	76	230	\$125.00	470.00
☆	T5	Pfrogner, Jim	+14	74	75	81	230	\$125.00	470.00
☆	7	Busbee, Charlie	+15	75	78	78	231	\$0.00	410.00
☆	8	Shimmin, Gary	+17	76	81	76	233	\$0.00	370.00
☆	9	Pavoni, Joe	+19	80	76	79	235	\$0.00	340.00
☆	10	Kirkland, Nick	+20	81	78	77	236	\$0.00	310.00
☆	T11	OConnell, Marty	+21	80	81	76	237	\$0.00	265.00
☆	T11	Toombs, Tommy	+21	78	81	78	237	\$0.00	265.00
☆	13	Wilson, Steve	+23	83	80	76	239	\$0.00	240.00
☆	T14	Fischer, Rich	+24	80	78	82	240	\$0.00	225.00
☆	T14	Martin, Walt	+24	80	78	82	240	\$0.00	225.00
☆	16	Ford, Yancey	+37	82	85	86	253	\$0.00	210.00
☆	17	Daniels, John	+46	88	87	87	262	\$0.00	0.00
☆	18	ONeal, Les	+11	77	78	WD	155	\$0.00	0.00
☆	19	Kenny, Ben	+15	78	81	WD	159	\$0.00	0.00
☆	WD	Heldmar, Bill	-	WD			WD	\$0.00	0.00
		The state of the s							

Total Purse Allocated: \$1,550.00

Total Points Allocated: 6940.00